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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 BERNINA Embroidery
Software - DesignerPlus

Name:154 SATIN_ EdelweissSmallFlower 2
per_MaxiHoop.ART90

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Machine format:
Hoop:

Total bobbin:

12.52in
5.40in
23,532
4

3

125
Bernina

BERNINA Maxi Hoop, 210 x 400, #26

165.56ft

Color Sequence:
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# Color Element Code Name

0510 Hibiscus
0815 Cobalt Blue
3000 Candlewick

Chart

Mettler Silk-Finish cotton
Mettler Silk-Finish cotton
Mettler Silk-Finish cotton

0350 Summer Sky Mettler Silk-Finish cotton
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